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232967 32 BUONI, DOMINIC CH 100 150.00
302276 12 ROMO, ROCKY RU 100 125.00

151473 19 FALABRINO, JOE AA1 99 95.00
304426 50 MCDERMOTT, MIKE AA2 99
284546 26 FITZGERALD, LOLA AA3 97

220355 34 KIRK, ERIC A1 99 85.00
169078 16 JAMES, DENNIS A2 97
284420 42 ERICKSON, BRAD A3 95

242368 33 FERNANDEZ, J. R. B1 100 119.00
160764 15 GEORGE, CAROLINE B2 99 36.00
271952 43 CHENG, WALTER B3 98

308214 40 HODGIN, SEAMUS C1 97 84.00
160438 37 JEFFERS, HAROLD C2 96 21.00
169119 1 BERRY, JEAN C3 96

312434 36 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL D1 97 112.00
309314 39 VIGIL, JASON D2 95 33.00
158980 46 GILLETTE, SCOTT D3 93

302276 12 ROMO, ROCKY [AA ] JRCH 100
293610 8 GILMORE, JACKSON [B  ] JRRU 97
284546 26 FITZGERALD, LOLA [AA ] JR3 97
331765 28 NAFARRATE, SYDNEY [D  ] JR11 81

232967 32 BUONI, DOMINIC [AA ] TSCH 100
308214 40 HODGIN, SEAMUS [C  ] TSRU 97

242368 33 FERNANDEZ, J. R. [B ] SUCH 100
220355 34 KIRK, ERIC [A  ] SURU 99
150964 18 WHITE, KEN [B  ] SU3 97
153209 35 YOUNG, BRAD [B  ] SU11 92

160764 15 GEORGE, CAROLINE [B  ] SSCH 99
304426 50 MCDERMOTT, MIKE [AA ] SSRU 99
271952 43 CHENG, WALTER [B  ] SS3 98
312434 36 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL [D  ] SS11 97

151473 19 FALABRINO, JOE [AA ] SRCH 99

LA CLAYS
SOCAL CHAMPIONSHIP

09/16/2022 - 09/18/2022
Event Winners Report

12 Gauge



169078 16 JAMES, DENNIS [A  ] SRRU 97
284420 42 ERICKSON, BRAD [A  ] SR3 95
158980 46 GILLETTE, SCOTT [D  ] SR11 93

233975 20 MCCORMICK, ROB [B  ] VTCH 97
160438 37 JEFFERS, HAROLD [C  ] VTRU 96
104663 17 MARBLE, BILL [A  ] VT3 94
163774 22 PHELPS, KEITH [B  ] VT11 94

169119 1 BERRY, JEAN [C  ] SVCH 96

160764 15 GEORGE, CAROLINE [B  ] LYCH 99
284546 26 FITZGERALD, LOLA [AA ] LYRU 97
169119 1 BERRY, JEAN [C  ] LY3 96
331765 28 NAFARRATE, SYDNEY [D  ] LY11 81

242368 33 FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO [B  ] MVCH 100
271952 43 CHENG, WALTER [B  ] MVRU 98
312434 36 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL [D  ] MV3 97
138852 11 HAUGH, JOHN [C  ] MV11 90

308214 40 HODGIN, SEAMUS [C  ] FRCH 97


